32 CORRIDA PROCON VITORIA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

641
976
965
735
966
592
664
815
705
733
655
840
797
948
661
842
666
956
817
904
960
787
645
761
964
826
938
665
644
923
924

Nome
ALEQUESSANDRO PAULA DA SILVA
JONILSON PINTO PRATES
MARCELO SIQUEIRA DA COSTA
EDVALDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO
GUILHERME DAHER FERREIRA
NEIR DE JESUS
ANDRE
KASSIUS SCHMIDT GONCALVES RAMOS
CLAUDIO FERNANDES
EDSON BORGES LEAL
AMAURY CASTRO DOS SANTOS
LUCIO DA SILVA PESSOA
JOAO LUIZ COLOMBO
VINICIUS MORENO CABRAL
ANDERSON FERREIRA
LUIZ FELIPE GOMES ESPINOLA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA
WALMIR LUIZ KUNSCH FILHO
KEVIN DEMONEL
ROBERTO CARLOS NEVES
WASHINGTON JULIO ALMEIDA HUEBRA
JADISSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE PAMPLONA
FLAVIO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
WILLIAN ROSA DA SILVA HUBNER
LEONARDO TAVARES MACHADO
THIAGO RAMOS
ANDRE LUIZ DA GLORIA DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE BARROSO RIBEIRO
SERGIO BENACHIO SUANNO
SIDNEY BARBOSA DE LIMA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2022 as 10:21:07
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ldd.

34
39
36
39
38
33
29
31
52
44
45
41
41
31
45
28
33
40
19
46
41
36
47
39
31
32
39
35
50
36
44

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3034 1
M3539 1
M3539 2
M3539 3
M3539 4
M3034 2
M2529 1
M3034 3
M5054 1
M4044 1
M4549 1
M4044 2
M4044 3
M3034 4
M4549 2
M2529 2
M3034 5
M4044 4
M1819 1
M4549 3
M4044 5
M3539 5
M4549 4
M3539 6
M3034 6
M3034 7
M3539 7
M3539 8
M5054 2
M3539 9
M4044 6

Equipe

Tempo
00:28:59
00:29:26
00:29:53
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:34:35
00:35:04
00:35:07
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:37:17
00:38:40
00:39:24
00:40:37
00:40:54
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:41:56
00:41:59
00:42:17
00:42:23
00:42:39
00:42:49
00:43:14
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:44:32
00:43:47
00:43:53
00:47:23
00:44:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:58
00:29:26
00:29:53
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:34:33
00:35:04
00:35:05
00:36:14
00:36:14
00:37:17
00:38:34
00:39:18
00:40:33
00:40:45
00:40:53
00:41:05
00:41:54
00:41:58
00:42:16
00:42:21
00:42:38
00:42:47
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:25
00:43:30
00:43:34
00:43:43
00:44:09
00:44:32



32 CORRIDA PROCON VITORIA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

794
907
805
640
731

750
871
942
766
925
643
930
905
806
706
793
975
902
725
657
795

662
764
958
767
962
747
649
723
777
727

Nome
JEFERSON LEONARDO DE SOUZA CRUZ
ROBSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
JOSE ABDO CHALUB NETO
ALAN DE SOUZA LES SANTOS

EDIMAR MANOEL DOS SANTOS
MATHIAS

FABRICIO MACHADO MARABOTTI
NELSON CORREA BARBOSA
VALTER RODRIGUES VASCONCELOS
GILEADY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

SILAS ALVES DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE ANSELMO DE MORAES
TALLES SILVA CICILIOTI

ROBERTO LUIZ BALBINO

JOSE CARVALHO DE SOUZA
CLAUDIO NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO
JEANDERSON RANGEL KOSKI
FERNANDO COUTINHO

RICARDO OLIVEIRA MEDINA

DIONE CARRICO DA SILVA

ADEMIR ZANEZ|

JEFFERSON RODRIGUES DO
NASCIMENTO

ANDERSON LOBO AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL GONCALVES LOURENCO
WANDERSON PIRES

GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA

WESLLEY MATTOS SA

EMERSON SOARES MOREIRA

ROMERO PIMENTEL LUGON

DIEGO HIME DANTAS

HENRIQUE DOMINGOS DE SOUZA
DONALD MACLEAN TEIXEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2022 as 10:21:07
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ldd.

37
34
39
33
41

42
33
70
43
35
52
32
43
49
52
33
66
56
27
41
40

39
33
46
38
44
49
43
21
55
39

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 10
M3034 8
M3539 11
M3034 9
M4044 7
M4044 8
M3034 10
M7074 1
M4044 9
M3539 12
M5054 3
M3034 11
M4044 10
M4549 5
M5054 4
M3034 12
M6569 1
M5559 1
M2529 3
M4044 11
M4044 12
M3539 13
M3034 13
M4549 6
M3539 14
M4044 13
M4549 7
M4044 14
M2024 1
M5559 2
M3539 15

Equipe

Tempo
00:44:46
00:45:31
00:45:26
00:46:20
00:45:42

00:45:50
00:47:21
00:45:54
00:45:53
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:47:49
00:46:43
00:47:10
00:46:57
00:47:52
00:47:30
00:48:43
00:47:36
00:47:58
00:47:51

00:48:08
00:48:50
00:48:19
00:48:48
00:48:30
00:49:08
00:48:46
00:49:44
00:48:58
00:50:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:38
00:44:38
00:45:01
00:45:29
00:45:31

00:45:35
00:45:42
00:45:45
00:45:51
00:46:03
00:46:10
00:46:12
00:46:36
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:47:03
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:47:46
00:47:47

00:47:58
00:48:11
00:48:12
00:48:16
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:26
00:48:45
00:48:51
00:49:03



32 CORRIDA PROCON VITORIA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

978
809
897
673
879
874
850
936
724
686
692
835
760
729
834
950
909
910
646
704
854
803
799
974
957
730
961
780
877
878
870
929

Nome
MACILDES ALVES
JOSUE LIMA
RENATO DE MEDEIROS REIS
ARMANDO JANTORNI DE SOUZA
PEDRO HENRIQUE LEMOS GRIFFO
PAULO ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO SANTOS DA SILVA
THALISMAR MATIAS GONGALVES
DIOGO FAVARATO LOUREIRO
ADEMIR SOARES FIGUEIREDO
CARLOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM
LUCAS WILLIAN ALMEIDA RIPARDO
FLAVIO CARVALHO
EBNEZER LEMOS
LUCAS ROMUALDO GUMIEIRO LEITE
VITOR PASSAMANI CALIMAN
RODRIGO MALBAR MOSCON
RONALDO ALVARENGA ALVES
ALEXSON ROCHA
CLAUDIO AUGUSTO FARDIN JUNIOR
MARCOS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS
JONATHAN SCHROEPFER
JOAO ROBSON MARQUES
JOAO CARLOS GONGALVES
WALTER PEREIRA
EDILSON FRANCA
WESLEY BRUN SANGALIA
IGOR ANDERSON SOARES DE SOUSA
PEDRO EDUARDO DIAS GLICERIO

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE MELO BERNARDI

NELIO LUCIO DE PAIVA BOTELHO
TALLES LENNIN

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2022 as 10:21:07
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ldd.

70

44
33
25
46
37
40
39
46
41
28
30
39
33
35
45
44
38
46
37
38
30
55
49
32
43
26
20
32
34
28

Faixa CI.Fx.
M7074 2
MO0017 1
M4044 15
M3034 14
M2529 4
M4549 8
M3539 16
M4044 16
M3539 17
M4549 9
M4044 17
M2529 5
M3034 15
M3539 18
M3034 16
M3539 19
M4549 10
M4044 18
M3539 20
M4549 11
M3539 21
M3539 22
M3034 17
M5559 3
M4549 12
M3034 18
M4044 19
M2529 6
M2024 2
M3034 19
M3034 20
M2529 7

Equipe

Tempo
00:49:37
00:49:39
00:50:32
00:50:15
00:50:19
00:50:13
00:50:31
00:51:27
00:52:10
00:51:18
00:50:51
00:51:17
00:51:13
00:51:24
00:51:35
00:51:50
00:54:31
00:52:37
00:52:00
00:52:08
00:52:47
00:52:34
00:53:21
00:55:20
00:53:51
00:55:20
00:56:07
00:55:52
00:55:59
00:57:40
00:56:30

00:57:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:53
00:49:58
00:49:59
00:50:09
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:50:37
00:50:45
00:50:47
00:50:56
00:51:06
00:51:13
00:51:30
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:46
00:51:51
00:52:03
00:53:09
00:53:31
00:53:37
00:54:03
00:54:28
00:55:00
00:55:20
00:55:59
00:56:14

00:56:17



32 CORRIDA PROCON VITORIA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Num.

963

896
876
889
861
887
927
693
802
759
652
807
763

768
885
728
765
721
891
726
970
754
954
972
848
880
944
757
898
800
875

Nome

WILLIAM COUTINHO PATRICIO DE
MEDEIROS

RENATO DAS NEVES SILVA
PEDRO AUGUSTO VALBUSA LIMA
RAFAEL NASCIMENTO CUNHA
MATEUS NAGUE DE SOUZA
RAFAEL LEITE FOGACA

SILVANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE FIRME
JOELSON JUNIO AZEREDO CRUZ
FILIPE MENEZES LOPES
ALYSSON PITOL CORREA

JOSE DE JESUS TADINO

FRANCISCO GLINGE DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGUES

GILMAR LOPES DE VARGAS JUNIOR
RAFAEL ALVES DIAS DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS BARCELLOS

GILBERTO QUINTINO DAS VIAGENS
DHEIVID PATRICK DE MATTOS SA
RAPHAEL ANDRIAO LIMA

DOMINGOS JAIRO DOS SANTOS
ELLEN BETHANIA DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE PACHECO

WAGNER DOS SANTOS SILVA
VANDENICE DE SOUZA ANTUNES
MARCELO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
PLENTICE DE SOUZA

VICTOR ANDREWS HARSCHE DA COSTA
FERNANDO MARTINS DAS CHAGAS
RENATO RODRIGUES CORREA ROCHA
JOEL ALVES BARREIROS FILHO
PAULO MAURICIO VILELA DE LIMA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2022 as 10:21:07
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ldd.

46

54
31
37
26
33
43
26
35
32
40
44
46

38
30
45
59
39
41
51
40
46
29
48
49
62
33
43
47
59
43

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 13
M5054 5
M3034 21
M3539 23
M2529 8
M3034 22
M4044 20
M2529 9
M3539 24
M3034 23
M4044 21
M4044 22
M4549 14
M3539 25
M3034 24
M4549 15
M5559 4
M3539 26
M4044 23
M5054 6
M4044 24
M4549 16
M2529 10
M4549 17
M4549 18
M6064 1
M3034 25
M4044 25
M4549 19
M5559 5
M4044 26

Equipe

Tempo

00:56:36

00:57:34
00:58:10
00:59:09
00:58:08
00:59:58
00:59:24
00:59:43
01:00:18
00:59:35
01:00:53
01:01:36
01:01:12

01:03:13
01:02:03
01:05:06
01:06:57
01:04:36
01:05:30
01:05:45
01:05:52
01:06:03
01:06:47
01:07:02
01:07:13
01:07:21
01:08:32
01:14:54
01:14:55
01:16:08
01:17:08

Pagina:

Liquido

00:56:27

00:57:14
00:57:37
00:57:37
00:57:48
00:58:33
00:58:35
00:59:24
00:59:27
00:59:35
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:00:53

01:01:45
01:01:58
01:03:42
01:04:16
01:04:26
01:04:28
01:04:33
01:05:18
01:05:19
01:05:44
01:05:45
01:06:23
01:07:02
01:07:25
01:13:32
01:14:07
01:14:42
01:15:57



32 CORRIDA PROCON VITORIA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino
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